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2017 Te Wananga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals

Outrigger / Va'a / New Zealand

Race One Results
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Bib# Name/City Age
3 Daniel Calder Tu Tangi Ora 0 Wl 10km
7 Te Waka Iti Southon Hei Matau 0 Wl 10km
155 Taane Heta Hei Matau 0 Wl 10km
143 Kacey Ngataki Manukau 0 W1l 10km
9 Zane Kingi Abraham Horouta 0 W1l 10km
10 Ducati Walford-Collier Horouta 0 Wl 10km
149 Keanu Wainohu-Kemp Horouta 0 W1l 10km
141 Darius Apanui-Nepe Horouta 0 W1l 10km
5 Syd Waipouri Te Awa Haku 0 W1l 10km
144 Jezius Peyroux Manukau 0 W1l 10km
4 Ben Jacobs Te Rau Oranga 0 Wl 10km
145 Miyo Pitesa Manukau 0 W1l 10km
6 Rehua Selwyn Te Au Rere 0 Wl 10km
148 Gwyllym Leslie Tu Tangi Ora 0 W1l 10km
325 George Thomas Ruamata Waka Ama Club 0 W1l 10km
181 Whanganui River Queens S & T Whanganui R 0 W2 10km
153 Jake Suitauloa PCKC 0 Wl 10km
150 Pedro Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable 0 Wl 10km
182 PCKC Ebony & Ivory PCKC 0 W2 10km
151 Kireona Elkington TOA 0 W1l 10km
8 Maia Fox Horouta 0 Wl 10km
158 Kyra Mita Cook Islands 0 W1l 10km
138 Zan Southon Te Toki 0 Wl 10km
142 Lyric Baty-Akurangi Horouta 0 W1l 10km
152 Te Aho Paenga Te Au Rere 0 Wl 10km
146 Taine Cooper Tu Tangi Ora 0 Wl 10km
147 Reuben Davis Tu Tangi Ora 0 Wl 10km
161 Keeti Rawiri TWS 0 W1l 10km
324 Peter Cowan Haeata Ocean Sports 0 Wl 10km
137 Tamatoa Allen Wairarapa Waka Ama 0 W1l 10km
154 Tairoki Tahau-Hodges PCKC 0 Wl 10km
139 Wiremu Heem Waitakere OCC 0 Wl 10km
157 Te Wai A Tauranga Nuku Haeata 0 Wl 10km
201 Haeata Junior 16s Haeata 0 W2 10km
86 Tupu King Ng Hoe Horo 0 W1l 16km
136 Lycan Kay Waitakere OCC 0 Wl 10km
140 Tevita Tatafu Waitakere OCC 0 Wl 10km
81 Jorn Scherzer Hei Matau 0 Wl 16km
160 Jorja Poi Poi Heretaunga 0 W1l 10km
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Steve Tinopai Roulston Mitamitaga
Paddy Rimene Wairarapa Waka Ama

Josh Walters Hei Matau

Turanga Barclay-Kerr Te Toki

Grant Donaldson Horouta
Tinikai Rolleston Hoe Aroha
Lawrence Hynes PCKC

Kisione Fonua Tui Tonga Canoe Club

Jamille Ruka Te Puu Ao
Marcel Hellesoe Akarana
Hau Ke Whanganui River
Bubble'n'squeak Parihaka
Lee Poimafiti Manukau
Craig Fenwick Hei Matau
Marcus

Rich Thomson Hei Matau
Nicky Kingi Ruamata

Fole (Daleki) Finau Tui Tonga Canoe Club
Skin Atkins Tapara L Waka Trust

Marty Helleur Taniwha
Tairawhiti Mareikura

Nga Tiputoa Manukau

Tim Tapsell Manukau

Cat Waitaha

Ray Timihou Hei Matau
Alisa Prendergast Tarawera
Cruz Walker TMOCC

Mitch Zandstra Hoe Aroha
Lynora Hati Haeata

Annie Cairns

Penelope Strickland Hei Matau

Caleb Te Kahu Te Awa Haku
Todd Jago Whakatu

Tony Parker Waiheke Waka Ama

Craig Wallace Manukau
Wotzmyname Maraenui
Johnny Sherry Ngati Rehia
E-fishn-c Waitaha

Turi Hodges PCKC

Ali Robinson Ngati Rehia
Toby Lerew Taniwha

Piripi Pakinga Waitakere OCC

Manaia Canterbury Haeata
Sakey & Edge Mitamitaga
Brown Sugar Whakatu
Tairawhiti Mareikura
Toia Palmer Ruamata
Maddie Dawe Waitaha

Jason Reil Ashford Te Pou Herenga

Lydia Walterfang Whakatu

Fraser Munroe Waiheke Waka Ama
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Master Women

Master Women (Ruddered)

Open Women
Master Men
Open Women
Gld Master

(Ruddered)
(Rudderless)
(Ruddered)

Men (Rudderless)

=

N
WWRERENDWNRFEWNINOPPONOOGOWORRPRFRFWWOWON-JWWNNE JdJFRPROODWORRRRFRPOOOODDWND WEREDN

MERRREREREIRERER

TRREERH MEEHMERAREMERRARERR

R R RRRR AR

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
10
51
11
52
53
12

14
54
55
56
57

58
15
59
60
61
62
63
16
17
18
19
20
64
21
65



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Place

Place

O 1o U WK

o e
N = O W

S e e e e e =

:46:45
:47:
:47:
:47:41
:48:20
:50:
:50:41
:51:
:51:32
:52:54
:01:23
:09:37
:10:

Time

01
04

02

04

04

1:35:35
1:40:51
1:45:42

el e e el e e e el

Time
:30:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:34:
:35:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:40:
44
:51:

10
32
47
12
42
10
03
38
57
45
09
32

Speed

Speed
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Louise Tainui Ruamata
Brittany Marquet Waitaha
Mana - Wairarapa Mana

Mixed Te Arawa

Sarah Finau Tui Tonga Canoe Club
Tunis Cook Mana

Tahi Nepia Maraenui

Anita Taggart Ruamata

Jeff Chapman PCKC

Sugar Te Paa Taniwha

Pryor Brightwell Mareikura
Damian Sutton Nga Hau e Wha
Wahine Rua Aratika
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Snr Master Women (Ruddered)
Open Women (Ruddered)
Master Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Women (Ruddered)
Master Women (Ruddered)

Snr Master Men (Rudderless)
Snr Master Women (Ruddered)
Master Men (Rudderless)

Snr Master Women (Ruddered)
Snr Master Men (Rudderless)
Open Men (Rudderless)
Master Women

Division: W1 16km - Gld Master Men (Rudderless)

Name/City
Skin Atkins Tapara L Waka Trust
Ali Robinson Ngati Rehia
Fraser Munroe Waiheke Waka Ama

Age
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Division: W1 16km - Master Men (Rudderless)

Name/City
Paddy Rimene Wairarapa Waka Ama
Grant Donaldson Horouta
Tinikai Rolleston Hoe Aroha
Lawrence Hynes PCKC
Craig Fenwick Hei Matau
Rich Thomson Hei Matau
Ray Timihou Hei Matau
Todd Jago Whakatu
Tony Parker Waiheke Waka Ama
Turi Hodges PCKC
Jason Rei Ashford Te Pou Herenga
Jeff Chapman PCKC

A

()

cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNone)

=

[
SO 0w WNNOOOU U W

|

MEEME MM

22
23

24
25
66
26
67
27
68
69
28



Division: W1 16km - Master Women (Ruddered)

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:35:14 62 Nicky Kingi Ruamata 0
2 1:38:12 66 Alisa Prendergast Tarawera 0
3 1:38:27 64 Lynora Hati Haeata 0
4 1:43:48 63 Toia Palmer Ruamata 0
5 1:50:02 61 Tunis Cook Mana 0

Division: W1 16km - Open Men (Rudderless) UPDATED

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:21:22 86 Tupu King Nga Hoe Horo 0
2 1:29:14 81 Jorn Scherzer Hei Matau 0
3 1:29:57 70 Steve Tinopai Roulston Mitamitaga 0
4 1:31:18 80 Josh Walters Hei Matau 0
5 1:32:23 88 Turanga Barclay-Kerr Te Toki 0
6 1:33:14 84 Kisione Fonua Tui Tonga Canoe Club 0
7 1:33:20 87 Jamille Ruka Te Puu Ao 0
8 1:35:18 83 Fole (Daleki) Finau Tui Tonga Canoe Club 0
9 1:38:19 89 Cruz Walker TMOCC 0
10 1:38:21 82 Mitch Zandstra Hoe Aroha 0
11 2:09:37 78 Damian Sutton Nga Hau e Wha 0

Division: W1 16km - Open Women (Ruddered) - UPDATED

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:38:30 93 Annie Cairns 0
2 1:38:55 95 Penelope Strickland Hei Matau 0
3 1:43:50 91 Maddie Dawe Waitaha 0
4 1:45:03 92 Lydia Walterfang Whakatu 0
5 1:47:01 90 Brittany Marquet Waitaha 0
6 1:48:20 94 Sarah Finau Tui Tonga Canoe Club 0
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Speed

Speed

Division: W1 16km - Snr Master Men (Rudderless)

Bib# Name/City A
114 Lee Poimafiti Manukau

118 Marty Helleur Taniwha

115 Nga Tiputoa Manukau

119 Tim Tapsell Manukau

116 Craig Wallace Manukau

113 Johnny Sherry Ngati Rehia

120 Toby Lerew Taniwha

117 Tahi Nepia Maraenui

121 Pryor Brightwell Mareikura
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Division: W1 16km - Snr Master Women (Ruddered)

Bib# Name/City A
124 Louise Tainui Ruamata

123 Anita Taggart Ruamata

122 Sugar Te Paa Taniwha
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Division: W1 16km - U23 Men (Rudderless) UPDATED

Bib# Name/City Age
48 Marcel Hellesoe Akarana
31 Caleb Te Kahu Te Awa Haku 0

(@)

33 Piripi Pakinga Waitakere OCC
32 Manaia Canterbury Haeata 0



Division: W2 16km - Master Mixed

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:34:01 186 Bubble'n'squeak Parihaka 0
2 1:40:16 188 Wotzmyname Maraenui 0
3 1:47:04 187 Mana - Wairarapa Mana 0

Division: W2 16km - Master Women

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:42:44 189 Sakey & Edge Mitamitaga 0
2 1:42:49 190 Brown Sugar Whakatu 0
3 1:43:24 191 Tairawhiti Mareikura 0
4 2:10:04 192 Wahine Rua Aratika 0

Division: W2 16km - Open Mixed

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:47:41 196 Mixed Te Arawa 0

Division: W2 16km - Open Women

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:33:53 197 Hau Ke Whanganui River 0
2 1:36:17 199 Tairawhiti Mareikura 0
3 1:37:55 200 Cat Waitaha 0
4 1:40:36 198 E-fishn-c Waitaha 0



Division: W1 10km - Adaptive Men

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:05:40 325 George 0
2 1:15:41 324 Peter 0
3 1:34:57 326 Marcus 0

Division: W1 10km - Junior 16 Men (Rudderless)

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 1:00:04 155 Taane Heta Heil Matau 0
2 1:01:15 143 Kacey Ngataki Manukau 0
3 1:01:56 149 Keanu Wainohu-Kemp Horouta 0
4 1:02:12 141 Darius Apanui-Nepe Horouta 0
5 1:02:57 144 Jezius Peyroux Manukau 0
6 1:05:04 145 Miyo Pitesa Manukau 0
7 1:05:15 148 Gwyllym Leslie Tu Tangi Ora 0
8 1:06:30 153 Jake Suitauloa PCKC 0
9 1:06:36 150 Pedro Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable O

10 1:07:54 151 Kireona Elkington TOA 0
11 1:08:19 138 Zan Southon Te Toki 0
12 1:09:44 142 Lyric Baty-Akurangi Horouta 0
13 1:12:04 152 Te Aho Paenga Te Au Rere 0
14 1:12:44 146 Taine Cooper Tu Tangi Ora 0
15 1:14:02 147 Reuben Davis Tu Tangi Ora 0
16 1:15:56 137 Tamatoa Allen Wairarapa Waka Ama 0
17 1:17:00 154 Tairoki Tahau-Hodges PCKC 0
18 1:17:53 139 Wiremu Heem Waitakere OCC 0
19 1:21:53 136 Lycan Kay Waitakere OCC 0
20 1:24:36 140 Tevita Tatafu Waitakere OCC 0



Place Time
1 58:00
2 59:306
3 1:01:29
4 1:01:41
5 1:02:23
[§ 1:04:22
7 1:05:09
8 1:07:58
Place Time
1 1:08:18
2 1:14:58
3 1:21:20
4 1:29:57
Place Time
1 1:06:02
2 1:07:18
3 1:24:48
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Division: W1 10km - Junior 19 Men (Rudderless)

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
3 Daniel Calder Tu Tangi Ora 0
7 Te Waka Iti Southon Hei Matau 0
9 Zane Kingi Abraham Horouta 0
10 Ducati Walford-Collier Horouta 0
5 Syd Waipouri Te Awa Haku 0
4 Ben Jacobs Te Rau Oranga 0
6 Rehua Selwyn Te Au Rere 0
8 Maia Fox Horouta 0

Division: W1 10km - Junior 16 Women (Ruddered)

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
158 Kyra Mita Cook Islands 0
161 Keeti Rawiri TWS 0
157 Te Wai A Tauranga Nuku Haeata 0
160 Jorja Poi Poi Heretaunga 0

Division: W2 10km - Junior 19 Women

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
181 Whanganui River Queens S & T Whanganui R O
182 PCKC Ebony & Ivory PCKC 0
201 Haeata Junior 16s Haeata 0
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